
CS:01:001                   April 19th, 2023 

The Secretary, 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers, 
25th Floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C/1, G-Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (e) 
Mumbai – 400 051 

 
BSE Scrip Code: 500110  NSE Trading Symbol: CHENNPETRO 
ISIN: INE178A01016 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 – Loss / Issue 
of Duplicate Share Certificates 

----- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) Chapter V of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 

Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit the details of Share Certificate 

reported to have been Lost / Misplaced by the Shareholders of our company and the issue 

of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof for the same given in the Annexure. 

 
The above is for your information and record please. 
 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
for Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited 

  
(P.Shankar) 

Company Secretary 
Encl.: a/a 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 

ANNEXURE 

 

Sl. 
No. Name of the Shareholder(s) 

Folio 
Number Distinctive Numbers 

Original Share 
Certificate Nos. 

No. of 
Shares 

1 SREENATH B N 
MRL 

800189 
136658901 – 
136659000 376384 100 

2 GITA MITTAL MRL 
091507 

113494201 – 
113494300 

75370 100 

3 DEBASISH BOSE MRL 
033652 

129389001 – 
129389100 

303685 100 

4 A AROCKIASWAMY MRL 
031334 

129157201 – 
129157300 

301367 100 


