## चेन्नै पेट्रोलियम कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

(इंडियनऑयल की ग्रूप कम्पनी)

## Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited

(A group company of IndianOil)

CS:01:001



The Secretary, National Stock Exchange of India Limited

BSE Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers, Plot No.C/1, G-Block, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex

Mumbai – 400 001 Bandra (e)

Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 500110 NSE Trading Symbol: CHENNPETRO

ISIN: **INE178A01016** 

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 – Loss / Issue

of Duplicate Share Certificates

----

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) Chapter V of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit the details of Share Certificate reported to have been Lost / Misplaced by the Shareholders of our company and the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof for the same given in the Annexure.

The above is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for *Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited* 

(P.Shankar) Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a

## **ANNEXURE**

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio Number	Distinctive Numbers	Original Share Certificate Nos.	No. of Shares
1	SREENATH B N	MRL 800189	136658901 – 136659000	376384	100
2	GITA MITTAL	MRL 091507	113494201 – 113494300	75370	100
3	DEBASISH BOSE	MRL 033652	129389001 – 129389100	303685	100
4	A AROCKIASWAMY	MRL 031334	129157201 – 129157300	301367	100

पी. शंकर
P. SHANKAR
कंपनी सचिव
Company Secretary
चेन्नै पेट्रोलियम कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
Chennai Petroleum Corporation Ltd.
तेनापेट/Teynampet, चेन्नै/Chennai-600 018